Petnica kup 2020
Valjevo, 13/6/2020

Disciplina 14
13/06/2020 - 13:26

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

1 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod 10

3
4
5

TANASKOVIC, Anja
BALABAN, Magdalena
MIJAILOVIC, Sofija

Grupa 2 od 10

2
3
4
5
6
7

STANCIC, Zara
ILIC, Nora

RISTIC, Milica
GUBERINIC, Kalina
RIMAC, Lana
RADQOJEVIC, Masa

Grupa 3 0d 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

KOVACEVIC, Natalija
NIKOLIC, Mina
OSTOJIC, Sofija
SAVIC, Natalija
GUBERINIC, Itana
TESIC, Jovana
JEVTIC, Marija
VUKSIC, Tea

Grupa4 od 10

1
2
3

N

0o ~NO O

PROSTRAN, Sofija
RADOVANOQVIC, Mila
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
PETROVIC, Dunja
MARIC, Andrijana
PRIJOVIC, Jovana
LAZIC, Andjela
MILOVANOVIC, Sara

Grupa5od 10

1
2
3

0 ~NO 01~

MILUTINOVIC, Nina
BOZIC, Dunja
MITROVIC, Jana
HODZIC, Masa
RADOVIC, Ana
DJURISIC, Teodora
SIMPRAGA, Emilija
ANTONIJEVIC, Danica

Grupa 6 od 10

A WN P

0o ~NO Ol

RAJKOVIC, Teodora
SOVLJANSKI, Natasa
MITROVIC, Nadja
ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
BALINT, Minja
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
RADOJEVIC, Olga

G.R.

06 PK Obilic
12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Barakuda

13  PK Obilic
11 PK Obilic
11 Pksm
10 Valis
08 Valis
10 Valis
06 Barakuda
09 Valis
13  PK Obilic
03 Valis
03 Valis
10 PK Obilic
10 Valis

08 LAJK Lajkovac

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11  LAJK Lajkovac

10 Valis

13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
03 Valis

06 Pksm

10  Delfin

11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

10 Valis

10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

10 Napredak

10  Novi Beograd 011

12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

10 Pirat

09 LAJK Lajkovac

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

12 PK Obilic

10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
09 Velika Kikinda

11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar

2585

285355

25535555

=

1:18.89
1:02.16
56.12
57.47
1:06.96

54.26
53.63
52.74
51.29
51.34
53.04
53.98
556.29

50.76
49.36
49.26
48.91
49.06
49.33
49.71
50.96
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Petnica kup 2020
Valjevo, 13/6/2020

Disciplina 14, Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Grupa 7 od 10

1 BILBIJA, Una 11  PK Obilic 48.33
2 POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 47.39
3 MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 PK Vracar 46.70
4 POPOVIC, Elena 10 LAJK Lajkovac 45.91
5 RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 46.59
6 ZIVANOVIC, Andjela 09 LaKolubara 47.26
7 JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 47.45
8 LUKIC, Elena 09 LAJK Lajkovac 48.37

Grupa 8 od 10

1 CIRIC, Ivana 11  PK Obilic 44.53
2 BUDIC, Nada 06 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 43.29
3 JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.20
4 PANTELIC, Nina 08 Valis 42.78
5 RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Obilic 42.87
6 MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.23
7 MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 44.25
8 MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.82

Grupa 9 od 10

1 SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 LaKolubara 42.25
2 KOSTADINOVIC, Dunja 08 LaKolubara 41.05
3 ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 40.76
4 ELEZ, Andjelija 09 PK Obilic 39.72
5 RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 39.93
6 SOVLJANSKI, Jovana 05 LAJK Lajkovac 40.97
7 TERZIC, Tara 08 LAJK Lajkovac 41.33
8 MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 42.40

Grupa 10 0od 10

1 JANKOVIC, Tijana 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.77
2 RACIC, Teodora 07 PK Obilic 37.07
3 CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 LAJK Lajkovac 35.81
4 RISTIC, Milica 03 \Valis 34.78
5 CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 35.48
6 JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.40
7 CMILJANOVIC, Jana 07 Sloboda Uzice 37.44
8 TODOROVIC, Jana 08 PK Obilic 38.37
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